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GOVERNING BODY RECORD OF ATTENDANCE 2019 – 2020 

NAME  ROLE DATE DATE DATE DATE 

    23/09/19 02/12/19 2/03/20 22/06/20 

Rev. Patrick Regan Foundation Governor (COG) √  √  √  √  

John Birch Foundation Governor (VCOG) √  √  √  √  

Fr Chris Matthews Foundation Governor √  √  √  √  

Madeleine Haines Foundation Governor √  √  √  √  

Graham Lysaght Foundation Governor √  X X √  

Chris Perkins Foundation Governor √  √  √  √  

Gill Gaunt Foundation Governor √  √  √  √  

Kate Walker LA Governor √  X √  X 

Michelle Hughes Staff Governor √  √ √  √ 

Emma Smith Parent Governor √  X √  √  

Sarah Bell Parent Governor X X X x  

Susan Ralph Headteacher Governor √  √  √ √ 
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Jackie Hastings CLERK to Governors √  √  √  √  

Anna Bennison DHT √  √  √  √  

Jennifer Wolfe AHT X X X X 

*AB and JW attend in their roles as DHT and AHT  

 FINANCE, HEALTH & SAFETY AND PREMISES COMMITTEE 

NAME ROLE DATE DATE DATE DATE 

  13/11/19 2/03/20 9/06/20 TBC 

Madeleine Haines Foundation Governor (Chair) √ √ √  

Kate Walker LA Governor X X X  

Graham Lysaght Foundation Governor √  X X  

Michelle Hughes Staff Governor √  √  √   

Susan Ralph HT √  √  √   
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Jackie Hastings CLERK √ √ X  
 

      
  PAY AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE 

NAME ROLE DATE DATE DATE DATE 
  25/10/19 17/01/20 7/05/20 TBC 

Rev. Patrick Regan Foundation Governor  X √ √   

John Birch Foundation Governor X X √   

Madeleine Haines Foundation Governor 
(Chair) 

√  √  √   

Chris Perkins LA Goveror √  √  √   

Susan Ralph HT √  √  √   
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*In addition to formal Personnel Meetings, the Chair and Vice Chair of Governors visit school on a weekly basis to   
  be updated on current issues. 
STANDARDS & CURRICULUM COMMITTEE  
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NAME ROLE DATE DATE DATE DATE 

  15/11/19 13/03/20 TBC TBC 

Madeleine Haines Foundation Governor  √ √    

Fr Chris Matthews Foundation Governor  X X    

Gill Gaunt Foundation Governor √  √    

Christine Perkins Foundation Governor √  √   

Kate Walker LA Governor (Chair) √  √    

Rev. Patrick Regan Foundation Governor √  X   

Michelle Hughes Staff Governor X √   

Emma Smith Parent Governor √  x   

Susan Ralph HT √  √    
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